LANXESS

Enargizing Chemistry

Date

2007-07-24

2007-07-26

2007-07-30

Rest

market value (gross)

41.0420

39.6982

39.0579

quantity

16.000

16.000

16.000

106.800

average market value (6BPs Fee) net

41.0666

39.7220

39.0813

market value net (€)

657066.00

635552.30

625301.36

4273235.84



